- ENTERPRISE COLLABORATION
- On-Demand Information Exchange for
- Extended Enterprises

- David M, Levermore and Cheng Hsu

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, Troy, New York

@ Sprinéer



Contents

Dedication

Preface

Acknowledgments

Enterprise Collaboration

Foundations

A General Model

The Core Logic of the Two-Stage Collaboration Model
The Architectural Components of the Two-Stage Collaboration Model
The Implementation of the Two-Stage Collaboration Model
The Justification of the Two-Stage Collaboration Model
Where Do We Stand?

Appendix

References

Index

21

43

61

85

101

117

141

149

169

175



